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Identity

Product
Code

Batch number

Origin of test results

The information in this document is mainly provided by our supplier. Our supplier did not reveal the
name of the laboratory performing the tests. Additional testing was performed in house.

Dates

Manufacturing date

Test date

Advised expiration date

Testresults

Test

Appearance at RT
Colour

Odour

Refractive index (20°C)
Specific gravity (20°C)
Purity (GC)

Suederal LT (IFF)

23172
B14

2025-11-03
2025-03-18

2027-11-30

Specification

Clear liquid

Pale yellow to yellow
Animal, leather, amber
15022 - 15122

0,9872 - 0.9990
Confirms to standard

23172 - Suederal LT (IFF)

CoA: All available batch specific data.

Result
Confirms
Confirms
Confirms
1,5059
0,9961

Confirms
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